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
Earn variable commission plus additional 
income opportunities. No fees or 
royalties.

To request further information on this 
business opportunity, please contact:

Beckim Ltd.
Beckim@on.aibn.com

Sears Canada Inc.

160 Business
Opportunities

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM apart-
ments,  ideal for mature 
adults, in clean, quiet 
Georgetown building.
Available December 1st.
$880/month plus hydro.
Includes heat, fridge and 
stove. 905-455-4766.

ACTON 1-bedroom 
$550/month, 2-bedroom 
$700/month, both plus 
utilities. Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352.

ACTON 1-bedroom apart-
ment. Inclusive.
$800/month. First/last. No 
pets/smoking preferred.
Available December 1st.
Call 519-853-3096 leave 
message.

ACTON 1-bedroom 
apartment. $650/month 
plus hydro, first/last, 
fridge/stove. Available 
November 1st. No pets.
Call 519-853-4721.

ACTON 1-bedroom 
apartment. Available De-
cember 1st. Please call 
between 12:00pm - 
6:00pm 519-853-3017.

160 Business
Opportunities

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON 2-bedroom 
apartment, January 1st.
$880/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.
No-pets. 192 Churchill 
Road South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON bungalow du-
plex. No smoking/pets.
Renovated 3-bedroom 
upstairs, $1,150/month 
plus utilities. Renovated 
2-bedroom downstairs 
walk-out, $1,000/month 
inclusive. Credit 
check/references. Call 
416-567-3725.

ACTON Main Street. 1st 
floor, 3-bedroom.
$1,000/month utilities ex-
tra. First/last, no pets, 
references. Available  im-
mediately. Day and night 
905-702-9288.

BASEMENT apartment 
for rent. Available Janu-
ary 1st. 2 1/2-bedrooms, 
2-car parking and laundry 
facilities included. No 
dogs. $1,000/month plus 
1/2 utilities. Call 905-702-
8576.

CAMPBELLVILLE, fully 
furnished and equipped 
executive/holiday apt.
Cable, internet access.
Steps to local eatery and 
other amenities, rent by 
day, week or month. Call 
905-854-6175.

GEORGETOWN clean 
and quiet 2-bedroom 
basement apartment, pri-
vate entrance, backyard, 
parking $900/month plus 
hydro. January 1st. 416-
779-6380.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

C A M P B E L L V I L L E -
BACHELOR apt. located 
just minutes from the 
401. Near amenities, in-
cludes fridge, stove, 
infloor heating, central air 
conditioning & onsite 
laundry. $780/mth, 
utilities incl. First/last, 
prefer no smoking/pets.
Avail immediately. 905-
699-2090.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment with walk-out.
$900/month inclusive, ap-
pliances included.
Parking. Call 905-877-
5211.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room, appliances 
included. $1,100/month.
No smoking/pets.
Available immediately.
Call Cari 905-702-9107.

GEORGETOWN bache-
lor apartment. Main 
Street, South. Newly 
painted, new floors, 
sprinklered. First/last, 
$750/month all utilities 
and parking included.
Call 905-873-4452.

GEORGETOWN geor-
geous 3-bedroom, private 
entrance with backyard.
Newly decorated. Near 
everything, GO.
$1,265/month plus hydro.
NO condo fees, good 
management. Sean 647-
268-3753.

GEORGETOWN, 3-bed-
rooms, main floor and 
basement. Great neigh-
bours. Appliances. No 
smoking/pets. Available 
December 1st.
$1,200/month includes 
utilities. Call 905-873-
1174 after 8:00pm.

MILTON 1-bdrm base-
ment apt. Ground floor 
walkout in old Milton, 
available Dec 1st, prefer 
no smoking/no pets.
$900/mth all inclusive.
Call 905-699-3257.

MILTON 1-bdrm bsmt 
apt., laundry, cable & 
internet incl. Female pre-
ferred, available Jan 1st.
$800/mth. 905-299-
2727.

MILTON 1-bdrm fur-
nished bsmt apt. A/C, 
suitable for 
clean/quiet/mature per-
son, non-smoker/non-
drinker, first/last/refer-
ences 905-875-1706 after 
6pm.

MILTON 2-bedroom 
apartment with balcony.
Available January 1st, 
$940/mth. Utilities in-
cluded. No dogs 
preferred. Jackie b/w 
4-9pm 905-864-7338.

MILTON downtown 1-
bdrm apt., appl. & utilities 
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